Juniores Provinciali U19 2023/2024 (Veneto) - Vicenza - Girone A

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
23/09/2023
GIORNATA 2
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
30/09/2023
GIORNATA 3
07/10/2023
07/10/2023
07/10/2023
07/10/2023
07/10/2023
07/10/2023
GIORNATA 4
14/10/2023
14/10/2023
14/10/2023
14/10/2023

14/10/2023

www.sanlazzaroserenissimavicenza.it

Altair

Bissarese

Carmenta

Due Monti

Riviera Berica

Grumolo

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sq. B

Valdagno

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Pedezzi 1950

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Quinto Vicentino

Bissarese

Carmenta

Due Monti

Valdagno

Riviera Berica

Altair

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sq. B

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Pedezzi 1950

Quinto Vicentino

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Quinto Vicentino

Pedezzi 1950

Valdagno

Fides San Pietro In Gu

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sqg. B

Due Monti

Riviera Berica

Carmenta

Bissarese

Grumolo

Altair

Grumolo

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Pedezzi 1950

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Quinto Vicentino

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sqg. B

Valdagno

Due Monti

Riviera Berica

Carmenta

Bissarese
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Juniores Provinciali U19 2023/2024 (Veneto) - Vicenza - Girone A

14/10/2023

GIORNATA 5

21/10/2023

21/10/2023

21/10/2023

21/10/2023

21/10/2023

21/10/2023

GIORNATA 6

28/10/2023

28/10/2023

28/10/2023

28/10/2023

28/10/2023

28/10/2023

GIORNATA 7

09/12/2023

09/12/2023

09/12/2023

09/12/2023

09/12/2023

09/12/2023

GIORNATA 8

11/11/2023

11/11/2023

11/11/2023

11/11/2023

11/11/2023

www.sanlazzaroserenissimavicenza.it

Grumolo

Bissarese

Carmenta

Due Monti

Valdagno

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Riviera Berica

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sq. B

Pedezzi 1950

Quinto Vicentino

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Grumolo

Altair

Quinto Vicentino

Carmenta

Valdagno

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Riviera Berica

Altair

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sq. B

Bissarese

Quinto Vicentino

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Grumolo

4-2
0-0 0-0

Altair

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sqg. B

Altair

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Quinto Vicentino

Pedezzi 1950

Grumolo

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Valdagno

Due Monti

Riviera Berica

Carmenta

Bissarese

Pedezzi 1950

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sq. B

Grumolo

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Bissarese

Due Monti

Pedezzi 1950

Carmenta

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Valdagno

Due Monti
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Juniores Provinciali U19 2023/2024 (Veneto) - Vicenza - Girone A

11/11/2023

GIORNATA 9

18/11/2023

18/11/2023

18/11/2023

18/11/2023

18/11/2023

18/11/2023

GIORNATA 10

25/11/2023

25/11/2023

25/11/2023

25/11/2023

25/11/2023

25/11/2023

GIORNATA 11

02/12/2023

02/12/2023

02/12/2023

02/12/2023

02/12/2023

02/12/2023

GIORNATA 12

20/01/2024

20/01/2024

20/01/2024

20/01/2024

20/01/2024

www.sanlazzaroserenissimavicenza.it

Altair

Due Monti

Valdagno

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Pedezzi 1950

Quinto Vicentino

Riviera Berica

Altair

Bissarese

Carmenta

Riviera Berica

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Grumolo

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sq. B

Due Monti

Valdagno

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Quinto Vicentino

Pedezzi 1950

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Quinto Vicentino

Pedezzi 1950

Valdagno

Fides San Pietro In Gu

0-2
0-0 0-0

Riviera Berica

Bissarese

Altair

Grumolo

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sqg. B

Carmenta

Pedezzi 1950

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Valdagno

Due Monti

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sq. B

Quinto Vicentino

Riviera Berica

Carmenta

Bissarese

Altair

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Grumolo

Altair

Bissarese

Carmenta

Due Monti

Riviera Berica
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Juniores Provinciali U19 2023/2024 (Veneto) - Vicenza - Girone A

20/01/2024

GIORNATA 13

30/03/2024 15:00

27/01/2024

27/01/2024

27/01/2024

27/01/2024

27/01/2024

GIORNATA 14

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

GIORNATA 15

10/02/2024 15:00

10/02/2024 15:00

13/03/2024 15:00

10/02/2024 15:00

10/02/2024 15:00

10/02/2024 15:00

GIORNATA 16

17/02/2024

17/02/2024

17/02/2024

17/02/2024

17/02/2024

www.sanlazzaroserenissimavicenza.it

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sq. B

Due Monti

Riviera Berica

Carmenta

Bissarese

Grumolo

Altair

Grumolo

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Pedezzi 1950

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Quinto Vicentino

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sq. B

Valdagno

Due Monti

Riviera Berica

Carmenta

Bissarese

Altair

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sq. B

Altair

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Quinto Vicentino

Pedezzi 1950

2-7
0-0 0-0

Grumolo

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sqg. B

Valdagno

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Pedezzi 1950

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Quinto Vicentino

Bissarese

Carmenta

Due Monti

Valdagno

Riviera Berica

Altair

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sqg. B

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Pedezzi 1950

Quinto Vicentino

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Grumolo

Bissarese

Carmenta

Due Monti

Valdagno

Fides San Pietro In Gu
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Juniores Provinciali U19 2023/2024 (Veneto) - Vicenza - Girone A

17/02/2024

GIORNATA 17

24/02/2024 14:30

24/02/2024 14:30

24/02/2024 14:30

24/02/2024 14:30

24/02/2024 14:30

24/02/2024 14:30

GIORNATA 18

13/04/2024 15:00

13/04/2024 15:00

13/04/2024 15:00

13/04/2024 15:00

13/04/2024 15:00

13/04/2024 15:00

GIORNATA 19

09/03/2024 15:00

09/03/2024 15:00

09/03/2024 15:00

09/03/2024 15:00

09/03/2024 15:00

28/03/2024 20:30

GIORNATA 20

16/03/2024 15:00

16/03/2024 15:00

16/03/2024 15:00

16/03/2024 15:00

16/03/2024 15:00

www.sanlazzaroserenissimavicenza.it

Grumolo

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Valdagno

Due Monti

Riviera Berica

Carmenta

Bissarese

Pedezzi 1950

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sq. B

Grumolo

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Bissarese

Due Monti

Pedezzi 1950

Carmenta

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Valdagno

Due Monti

Riviera Berica

Bissarese

Altair

Grumolo

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sq. B

4-1
0-0 0-0

Riviera Berica

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sqg. B

Pedezzi 1950

Quinto Vicentino

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Grumolo

Altair

Quinto Vicentino

Carmenta

Valdagno

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Riviera Berica

Altair

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sqg. B

Bissarese

Quinto Vicentino

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Grumolo

Altair

Due Monti

Valdagno

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Pedezzi 1950

Quinto Vicentino
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16/03/2024 15:00

GIORNATA 21

23/03/2024 15:00

23/03/2024 15:00

23/03/2024 15:00

23/03/2024 15:00

23/03/2024 15:00

23/03/2024 15:00

GIORNATA 22

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

www.sanlazzaroserenissimavicenza.it

Carmenta

Pedezzi 1950

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Valdagno

Due Monti

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sqg. B

Quinto Vicentino

Riviera Berica

Carmenta

Bissarese

Altair

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Grumolo

0-2
0-0 0-0

Riviera Berica

Altair

Bissarese

Carmenta

Riviera Berica

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Grumolo

San Vito Di Leguzzano 1921 Sq. B

Due Monti

Valdagno

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Quinto Vicentino

Pedezzi 1950
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